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PT-1805

Qil Filter
Engine Oil (Delo 400}

Fuel Filter
Tire 7.00x 16

Brake Fluid

Engine Pump Belt

Battery 5-Plate 12V

Coolant

Engine Water Pump
Assembly

ATF {Automatic
Transmission Fluid)

SlJ - 767 {isuzu Center)
Oii Filter

Engine Cil {Delo 400j
Fuel Fifter

Tire 7.00x 16

Brake Fluid

Engine Pump Belt
Battery 9-Plate 12V
Coolant

ATF {Automatic
Transmission Fluid}

Radiator Hose

“IFlap Screw

Clutch Master Assembly

Rubber Bushing

Brake Disc Pad

. |Relay 24 Volt

Tubes
UIF-072

Oil Filter
Engine Oil (Delo 400}

Tire 185 R14C/1000
Brake Fluid

Engine Pump Belt

_|Battery 9-Plate 12V

DELO I5W40

DONALDSON
GOOD RIDE

WHIZ

MITSUBOSHI

PANASONIC

ASUKI

PER SAMPLE

CALTEX

DONALDSON

DONALDSON
GOOD RIDE
WHIZ
MITSUBOSHI
PANASONIC

ASUKI

CALTEX

™

ASCO

NSK
RESPEC
CIRCUIT

DONALDSON

DELC I5W40

GOOD RIDE

WHIZ

MITSUBISHI

PANASONIC
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214590
15,199.00
749.00

1,525.00

13,745.00

549.00

1,395.00

549.00

1,978.75
674.00
2,145.00
15,185.00
749.00
1,525.00
13,745.00

549.00

545.00

809.00

154.00

1,498.75

115.60
3,450.00
645.00

574.00

1,978.75
67400

10,4585.00
749.00
1,525.00

13,745.00

—

1==1= -
£ 7008
15,1900
2,247.00
3,050.00 -
13,745.00

2,745.00 -

1,385.00 .

54500 -

4

3,957.50

2,696.00
4,290.00 7
15,189.00 -«
2,247.00 -
3,050.00 -
13,745.00 -

2,745.00 -
549.00 -

4,045.00 -

924.00 -
1,498.75 |

690.00 -
6,900.00 -
1,947.00 +
2,296.00 _
0.00

2,957 5805
2,696.00 |

20,990.0C -
2,247.00 -
3,050.00 .

13,745.00 -




